

Uttarakhand Housing & Urban Development Authority (UHUDA), Dehradun.

email-info@uhuda.org.in, uhudauk@gmail.com Phone & Fax: 0135-2719500

Ref: /Uhuda-27/16-17 Date: 02. 09. 2023

Corrigendum Notice

All perspective bidders are hereby informed that the Tender for Selection of Master planner(s) for Haridwar, Tender ID: 2023_UHUDA_61567_1 Bid Submission Start date and Bid Submission End date has been revised due to further processing of pre-bid queries. Following are the details:

Particulars	Old Date and	Revised Date and
	Time	Time
Bid Submission	07-Sept-2023	14-Sept-2023
Start Date	09:00 AM	09:00 AM
Bid Submission	21-Sep-2023	29-Sep-2023
End Date	03:00 PM	03:00 PM

JCA (UHUDA)